BEEER -
WELLNESS TEA ooy

=
Per pot
EMoEESR 68

Lingnan Three Treasures Wellness Tea
RIBEEHARRE BARMRR BARNESTE S

Using a Lingnan tea base, the blend of tea are carefully
selected by our tea master for your wellness in the changing
seasons.

MEFEXR 68
Boiled Shoumei with Red Dates

BEEB R RIEER

Warming and nourishing the stomach, warming the body
and keep out the cold.

TEIESICRFITE 68
American Ginseng Wolfberry with Jasmine
AR BT R 1ERIEE Rk

Helps to clear away toxic heat, nourish the liver and tonify
your gi, enhance physical fitness and resistance

“+HERERR 88
Twenty Years Mandarin Peel White Tea

S IR HAh R 1R R R S0

Nourish the stomach, lungs and spleen, enhancing your
overall immunity.

FRABSLURPITH E RS IMO%REE

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge



IER
CHUN TEA SELECTION

U =

Per person Per pot
EESIEPES 30
Chun Signature Tea
ERAHEEE 30
Yunnnan Aged Pu-er
ZRHERE 30
Anxi Tie Guan Yin
MIBeH 30
Zhejiang Long Jing
=E% 40 135
Mount Huangshan Tribute
Chrysanthemum
RAIBE 40 135
Phoenix Snow Jasmine
NS FARS 40 135
Lychee Black Tea
RAREE 45 150
Supreme Long Brow
[EUlNiE 45 150
Lapsang Souchong
FRPIATZS 65 215
Keemun Black Tea
(EZESES 85 285

Xinyang Maojian

FRAEZRLURFITTAHE RS IMO% R &

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge



-5 -

==

R A AL

PREMIUM TEA
ZBMARK) | IPKRE R LU SR IKAE O

Prepared by our tea sommelier with
glacier water or Wuyi spring water

AR st
GREEN TEA Per person
FaIBE 120
Xi Hu Longjing

MR EEE 140
Premium Bi Luo Chun

=B

WHITE TEA

=k g 90
Fuding White Peony

2013 FRBEAR 130
2013 Fuding Aged White Tea
OOLONG TEA

EHERE 85
Wu Yi Cassia

=125 125

Wudong Mono Species

P amARAR 125
Treasure Dahongpao

gERsELsSLERER 125
Taiwan Fushoushan

Alpine Oolong

RICEEEET 140

Premium Orchid Tie Guan Yin

FRABELURPITHH E RS IMO%IRE &

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge

===

BFEF
Per pot

405

485

320

425

285

390

390

390

425



5= -

==

Bt 35 AT

PREMIUM TEA
MR KRB R LR KE S

Prepared by our tea sommelier with
glacier water or Wuyi spring water

ATE S 55
BLACK TEA Per person Per pot
FEIEEIBAL 95 325
Wild Flower Nectar Fragrance Black Tea
DARK TEA

2006 F#NEMmEALL B Y 80 280

Blang Mountain Green Pu-er

PREIZHEEH 80 280
Reserve Extra Aged Pu-er

2001FE EERR7572RE 210 2,680/8#
Reserve Aged Pu-er

(7572)

2012 EMPIE T S8t 280 6,800/8

Hualun Banzhang Premium Green Pu-er

FRAESELURPITTEHE KRS IM0%RE &

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge



FREZS
CHINESE TEA WINE

ERiSEAR B F il B{E S AR
B PR B R ERA
Exclusive dining experience with
Chinese tea wines from Sichuan Intangible
Cultural Heritage Experience Base
=2 8% 5]
By glass By carafe By bottle
452ZFml 200ZFml 500EFm
= BIRFBIERE 75 300 750
Sanxun Jasmine and Green Plum

= HARARFEMHA 75 300 750
Sanxun Oolong and Grapefruit

= AIETERERARB 75 300 750
Sanxun Osmanthus and Apple

B #E 2 BBEEHEL 2% U DBERE
Alcoholic beverages listed above contain higher than 1.2% alcohol by volume

PRAESRLURFITTEH B RS IMO% R &

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge



=i

ESTIS

BALJIU By glass

100=ZFml

TEINEZELFH 52% 150
Lu Zhou Lao Jiao 52%

4TTEBRE 53% - +4F 200

Honghua Lang 53% 10 Years

MESBFE +F
Chu Yeh Ching Green Porcelain

10 Years

MBBERE ZT5F
Fenjiu Qinghua 20 Years

EMNEE 52% - ;N
Luzhou Lao Jiao 52% 60 Years

HFgH 52%
Jian Nam Chun 52%

MBBERE =15
Fenjiu Qinghua 30 Years

ATTERRAE 53% - +HAF
Honghua Lang 53% 15 Years

B 1EBBE 53% - —+4F
Qinghua Lang 53% 20 Years

Hi8R 52%
Wu Liang Ye 52%

A= - ZFM 53%

Diaoyutai Yellow Porcelain 53%

IKH1h 52%
Shui Jing Fang 52 %

ICEHE ZBEREHEL 2% U EEERE

il

By bottle

720

980

700

1,100

1,350

1,500

1,600

1,800

2,600

2,600

3,000

3,000

Alcoholic beverages listed above contain higher than 1.2% alcohol by volume

FRAESELURPITTE E RS IM0%RE &

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge



=B
/—#‘
BAIJIU By ot

BMNF EFEF 53% 3,000
Kwei Chow Mou Tai Lei Mao 53%
BMNFEEF 53% 3,000
Kwei Chow Mou Tai Hua Mao 53%

EINZE B EF(1FFE) 53% 3,000
Kwei Chow Mou Tai Wang Mao 53%

EMNEZE 1573 52% 3,200
Luzhou Lao Jiao 1573 52%

-+ ==

BMNFEH53% 5,880
Kwei Chow Mou Tai 53%

iR K8 6,800
Wu Liang Ye Classic

Tk - =+ 35,000
Wu Liang Ye 30 Years

BMNFEEAHS3%- =1+5F 63,000
Kwei Chow Mou Tai 53 % 30 Years

BMNFEEAHS3I%- A +5F 95,000
Kwei Chow Mou Tai 53% 50 Years

B A 2 BBEEHEL 2% U EBERE
Alcoholic beverages listed above contain higher than 1.2% alcohol by volume

PRAESRLURFITTEHE KRS MO% R &

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge



==
==
SR

HUANGJIU By bortl

DEEELl — BRETEHETFBE 380

Blue Porcelain Hua Diao 10 Years

miEEELl — ERRTEREE - —+5F 850

Porcelain Hua Diao 20 Years

hiEELl — REBRTEREE - +HF 1,200

Porcelain Hua Diao 15 Years

hHEEL — NEERETEH - —+%F 2,600
Diao Yu Tai State Hua Diao 20 Years

hiEEEll — B TEERE - =+5F 4,000

Qian Fu Porcelain Hua Diao 30 Years

DiEEELl — ERRIEREE - A+5F 26,000

Porcelain Hua Diao 50 Years

ICEHE ZBEREHEL 2% U EEERE
Alcoholic beverages listed above contain higher than 1.2% alcohol by volume

FRAESELURPITTE E RS IM0%RE &

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge



M=
WINE BY THE GLASS

i

By glass By bottle

LT
Z#8 Champagne 150m|
ZHA BT iRz E B 160

Laurent-Perrier, La Cuvée Brut,
Tours-sur-Marne

HRRED RACE RARR VAR 220
Pol Roger Pure Extra Brut, Epernay,
France

MERVE - BIEZEERRIA VAR 260
Billecart-Salmon, Brut Rosé,
Mareuil-Sur-Ay, France

B&EELH White Wine

2021 FE B K BER FLAfE 90
BEFt B AF

Soave Classico, Gini, Veneto, Italy

2021 EZRE-EEARYMGEEL 140
LLPE~HE
Chardonnay, Tasya's Reserve,
Grace Vineyard, Shanxi, China

2022 ERIT EREOBLETE 150
REE BE
Riesling Gelblack, Schloss Johannisberger,
Rheingau, Germany

2022 RAEB-REImBE AR ER 170
Sauvignon Blanc, Cakebread,
Napa Valley, USA

2021 BE-EMiA- $hFEaE- 240
FRE, EE
Macon-Verzé, Domaine Leflaive,
Burgundy, France

IR EHA ZERBERHE 2% U LERRE

780

1,100

1,280

450

700

750

850

1,200

Alcoholic beverages listed above contain higher than 1.2% alcohol by volume

PRAEESRLURFITTEHE RS IMO% R &

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge



MEEEH

WINE BY THE GLASS

E=TUN

S By glass
4TEELH Red Wine 150m!
2023 R H I E R HERETE 100

ERFEAAER
Pinot Noir Les Calcaires Pierre Chainier
Loire, France

2020 FREBHERSHEHE 120
Satbim A EEH

il
By bottle

500

580

Cabernet Sauvignon, Chateau Ste. Michelle,

Columbia Valley, USA

2019 EEE -KRLBEESS Al 170
REBEHEE P E
Marselan Skyline of Gobi Selection,
Tiansai Xinjiang, China

2022 EEBER MR 5 HtaE- 180
HFhE-gasT
1812 MGM Private Label, Luis Pato,
Bairrada, Portugal

2013 EESRA LRI BA HERE 200
R AR
St Julien, Chateau Lagrange
Bordeaux, France

ESTO
SR By glass
IHEELH Sweet Wine 100m|

2022 S EREBEE R FBE AR 140
Le Mont Moelleux, Domaine Huet,
Loire Valley, France

2013 B HISESRHTIZE VR Z AR 120
Sauternes, Carmes de Rieussec,
Bordeaux, France

2010 FIBRSEEE VEE LB 250
sERFERIFF
Aszu 5 Puttonyos, Domaine Impérial
Hétszolo, Tokaji Hungary

BB ZBEREHEL 2% U EEERE

850

880

990

il
By bottle

850

650

990

Alcoholic beverages listed above contain higher than 1.2% alcohol by volume

FRAESLURPITEH E RS INM0%RE &

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge



B
WINE

. %)
Z1& Champagne By bottle
2013 BRI L RMAR 3,500
Dom Pérignon, Brut, Epernay
JEpi PR i NSRS i 4,300
Krug, Grande Cuvée, Brut, Reims

2008 B8 57 Ik M EE 528 B HT 5,800
Louis Roederer Cristal, Brut, Reims

2008 B 57 F itk RSB HRALEZ 2L B A 13,600
Louis Roederer Cristal, Brut Rosé, Reims

R & %A White Wine

= =ilR

7£E France By bottle

#HR % Burgundy

2020 BHE H 2R E R BT 700
La Cote-Roétie, Saint-Veran,
Domaine Des Deux Roches

2021 XEFE EF-EE -EEAIT 900
Téte de Cru, Chateau-Fuissé, Pouilly-Fuissé

2020 B8R EEX—REBE B EEETE 1,600

Beaune Greves Les Clos 1er Cru, Louis Jadot

2020 AR B -BINEHETAL 2,100
Meursault Vieilles Vignes,
Domaine Buisson Charles

2002 i FPEE— 4R EE B fe-Kiak 9,800
FEEHRIETE
Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru Clavoillon,
Domaine Leflaive

B #E 2 BEBEEHEL 2% U DBERE
Alcoholic beverages listed above contain higher than 1.2% alcohol by volume

PRAERLURFITTEH B RS IMO% R &

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge



BEH
WINE

H&%# White Wine

. iR

B % Bordeaux By bottle

2016 HiE-IEEH BT fiER-FRER 900
Chéateau Latour-Matrtillac, Pessac-Léognan

2007 HE Bt 3,800
"Y" Ygrec, Chateau d'Yquem

BE O Portugal

2022 LGRS AAL AR E ~ P A 4 500
Dona Maria, Viognier, Alentejo

2012 BEUEGE KEM 112877 700
Wine & Soul, Guru, Douro

2015 RiERLAL 2 S FFRLE 1,200
Bucaco, Reservado, Bairrada

%[ United States

2019 RAEB-ITHZAAEEBET RS 750
Sauvignon Blanc, Spottswoode, Napa Valley

2021 EZE R RIS ETE BT 950
Chardonnay, Jordan, Russian River Valley

2021 EEXRE 4R IR BT ReaiEH 1,350

Chardonnay, Jayson, Pahimeyer,
Sonoma County

2019 EELRE FREEEE LIt 2l ##hk 1,500
Chardonnay, Evenstad Reserve,
Domaine Serene, Dundee Hills

7989 New Zealand

2023 RIEEEBZE -FAE 650
Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, Marlborough

LB #E 2 BBEEHEL 2% U DBERE
Alcoholic beverages listed above contain higher than 1.2% alcohol by volume

PRAESRLURFITTEHE KRS MO% R &

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge



ot i o
AEH

WINE

#T%) 58 Red Wine

7£H France

K # % Bordeaux

—#k 24 Premier Grand Cru Classé

2015 HISEBT VK
Chateau Lafite Rothschild, Pauillac

201 hIE B R T
Chateau Latour, Pauillac

2014 ARWEHE R 5

Chateau Mouton Rothschild, Pauillac

2015 BEIOHHE 5N
Chéateau Margaux, Margaux

2015 A BB A EH AiE=-FREER
Chéateau Haut Brion, Pessac-Léognan

EEHiZRX Saint-Estephe

2013 RREHRBEH
Chateau Calon-Ségur

2013 EFEAT
Chéateau Cos D'Estournel

2009 BB
Chéateau Montrose

JEEa 52 Pauillac
2014 EEBEE

Les Griffons de Pichon Baron

201 FRIKBBEILEINE
Echo de Lynch Bages

2016 FEHIK @B
Chateau Clerc Milon

2016 EEYFRE=ALT
Chateau Pontet-Canet

2010 FR%MRE
Chateau Lynch Bages

2010 /MirfE
Les Fort de Latour

2015 /\AHE
Le Petit Mouton

2016 HIFFLE
Carruades de Lafite

IR EHA ZEBERRHEL 2% U LERRE

=3
By bottle

13,000

12,000

8,500

24,500

11,800

2,600

2,800

5,000

880

980

2,000

3,200

3,800

4,500

5,800

6,600

Alcoholic beverages listed above contain higher than 1.2% alcohol by volume

PRAESRLURFITTEH B RS MO% R &

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge



AEB
WINE

41 &% 8 Red Wine
7AH] France

R FIZ Saint-Julien

2014 JHIEEELS
Chateau Moulin-Riche

2014 BEIEIEEAL
Chateau Léoville Poyferré

2013 HERET
Chéateau Léoville Las Cases

I5ER Margaux

2015 BERILF

Chéateau Ferriere

2014 BFEHELH

Chateau Malescot-Saint-Exupéry

2014 ftHBE#H

Chéateau Lascombes

2015 HRAL=
Pavillon Rouge de Chateau Margaux

2000 EIF BT
Chéateau Palmer

BB ZBEREHEL 2% U EEERE

=3l
By bottle

850

1,700

3,300

1,000

1,200

1,450

4,600

6,800

Alcoholic beverages listed above contain higher than 1.2% alcohol by volume

FRAESLURPITEH E RS IM0%REE

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge



AEB
WINE
#1515 A Red Wine
&B France

BRI R fmiE-ER R

Graves and Pessac-Léognan

2012 RHEBEIT
Chéateau Pape Clément

2013 /NIEER
Le Clarence de Haut Brion

%58 Haut-Médoc

2016 EFELT
Chateau Sociando-Mallet

ER12 E[£ Saint-Emilion

2012 BT
Chéateau Angélus

2012 BB
Chateau Ausone

2013 HIEBELT
Chateau Pavie

2007 RIESEE

Chateau Canon La Gaffeliere

2000 EFZRAIL
Clos Fourtet

2013 =Ae B
Chateau Canon

JEZEE Pomerol

2013 BEEEAT

Chateau La Conseillante

2008 5 Eit
Chéateau Le Gay
1988 =R ZIEHHE
Chéateau La Fleur de Gay

B #E 2 BBEEHEL 2% U DBERE

il
By bottle

1,680

2,800

900

7,800

8,800

5,600

1,600

4,300

1,800

1,750

2,900

5,000

Alcoholic beverages listed above contain higher than 1.2% alcohol by volume

PRAESRLURFITTSHE RS IMO% R &

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge



BEH
WINE

#1#)E /B Red Wine By ﬁﬂ

7&Bl France

#HR % Burgundy

2021 1EMEE DK ENEE 800
Mercurey, Chateau de Chamirey

2021 BKREF-FEM-ME- KB 1,400

Gevrey-Chambertin, Domaine Harmand-Geoffroy

2017 EZEAREEE, RBEHREEIT 1,700
Aux Champs Perdrix, Vosne-Romanée,
Domaine Audiffred

2018 R ERFX—REEE /NEPERE- 2,500
=2 ML TR
BB
Beaune Gréves ler Cru Vigne de L'Enfant,
Jésus, Bouchard Pere & Fils

2019 BE—KE EHK-RAEE 2,700
B oK B - FR A R AL
Les Charmes 1er Cru Chambolle Musigny,
Domaine Amiot-Servelle

2019 E-BEER FRE SHEEiT 4,000
Ruchottes-Chambertin Grand Cru,
Domaine Frederic Esmonin

2014 AWAR—RE RIERE FWsE AT 4,500
Volnay 1er Cru Santenots du Milieu,
Domaine Arnaud Ente

2006 KEE HREEES/KRBT 8,500
Clos de Tart Grand Cru Monopole,
Mommessin

BE I Portugal

2016 FLAIZ @it ~ 2N~ 280 580
Quinta do Vallado, Touriga Nacional, Douro

2002 PTHIAIEMBEBE B PSS 950

Herdade da Calada Baron de B, Alentejo

2017 EERMRMAEBEREEIL 1820 FIESFL 1,500
Sdo Lourengo do Barrocal, 1820, Alenetjo

2005 FAIENN 5% 5 Hrva BEE #RAST & FFALEE 3,650

Adega Luis Pato, Pé Franco, Bairrada

B #E 2 BBEEHEL 2% U DBERE
Alcoholic beverages listed above contain higher than 1.2% alcohol by volume

PRAESRLURFITTEH B RS IMO% R &

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge



L i =
B2EB
WINE
SN iR
41 %) %8 Red Wine By bottle

ZE[E United States

2018 1878 FeAEML MR AR 950
Merlot, Clos du Val, Napa Valley

2016 KREK-SHBET DRELAS 1,400

Cabernet Sauvignon, Jordan, Alexander Valley

2018 FREEEABRUBHE RS 2,400
Cabernet Sauvignon, Dunn Vineyard,
Napa Valley

2017 BEHFRED QB -BARFET 2,500
E S
Pinot Noir, Cuvée Elizabeth, Occidental,
Sonoma County

2019 FRERMERBEIL MRS 3,300
Cabernet Sauvignon, Caymus, Napa Valley

2014 BERE RSN EA BT -MIEES 3,900

Cave Collection, Far Niente, Napa Valley

201 ELEERYBIUETE ARS 4100

Rubicon, Inglenook, Napa Valley

2004 KU E BRI E RS 4,600
Volcanic Hill, Diamond Creek, Napa Valley

2019 fE@m—SR AAIRA 6,900
Opus One, Napa Valley

2006 FREH R B RIE BT MBS 9,000
Cabernet Sauvignon, Bryant Family,
Napa Valley

201 HBEZIURENS -BEAET ARE 9,200
Bordeaux Blend IX Estate, Colgin,
Napa Valley

B A 2 BBEEHEL 2% U DBERE
Alcoholic beverages listed above contain higher than 1.2% alcohol by volume

PRAESRLURFITTEH B RS IMO% R &

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge



el =
258
WINE

TN =i
41 %)E) 8 Red Wine By bottle
BN Australia

2020 BB RInRINEBFFETE SURBA 800
Shiraz, The McRae Wood, Jim Barry,
Clare Valley

2013 FREHKEMARI BLOBT IBIEERT 1,200
Cabernet Sauvignon, Art Series,
Leeuwin Estate, Margaret River

2022 FE407 FERAFITE 1,880
Bin 407, Penfolds, South Australia

2005 Fh SRR BB RS 4,850
Shiraz, The Armagh, Jim Barry, Clare Valley

2019 FE707 B AFIZE 6,500
Bin 707, Penfolds, South Australia

2007 EXERABALUBE-EZHES 7,600
Astralis, Clarendon Hills, McLaren Vale

2004 M RALARY | SHERUETFES 12,000
Hill of Grace, Henschke, Eden Valley

R Chile

2021 BEAE, RS, =i0/AS 700

Le Dix de Los Vascos, Colchagua Valley

201 EREE, FZEM/RE 2,300
Sefia, Aconcagua Valley

BB ZBEREHEL 2% U EEERE
Alcoholic beverages listed above contain higher than 1.2% alcohol by volume

FRAESELURPITTEH E RS IM0%RE &

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge



+e
COGNAC

+f@Zk VSOP
Croizet VSOP

ANFEFEVSOP
Rémy Martin VSOP

EFEFFVSOP
Hennessy VSOP

AFEEXO
Rémy Martin XO

ik XO
Croizet XO

BEMES

Martell Cordon Bleu

BFEFFXO
Hennessy XO

EZFIXo
Martell XO

+~1{®%% Extra
Croizet Extra

EESMER

Hennessy Paradis

ANBERS+=

Rémy Martin Louis Xl

BEHES

Richard Hennessy

stF
By glass

100

120

130

320

320

380

420

420

480

IR A ZEERHEL 2% U LERRE

Alcoholic beverages listed above contain higher than 1.2% alcohol by volume

PRAESRLURFITTEH B KRS MO% R &

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge

=3

By bottle

1,000

1,200

1,300

3,200

3,200

3,800

4,200

4,200

4,800

22,000

55,000

62,000



Bt
S S5
WHISKY oy abee By bore

BRI BIE £ = Scotch Whisky

BH#IE12F 65 650
Ballantine’s 12 Years

EEEMER 65 650
Johnnie Walker Black Label

TEFTDRE 65 650
Chivas Regal 12 Years

ZTEITISE 100 1,000
Chivas Regal 18 Years

B EENNARRR155F 100 1,000

Johnnie Walker Green Label 15 Years

EXRBIENE 220 2,200
Royal Salute 21 Years

EEEMEER 350 3,500
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

BH#IE304F 4,600
Ballantine's 30 Years

EREM38E 1,200 12,000
Royal Salute 38 Years

EREI6215H 32,000
Royal Salute 62 Gun Salute

ERSBIAIZ T = Single Malt Scotch Whisky

EEEMEI2E 65 650
Glenlivet 12 Years

EESEE12E 65 650
Glenfiddich 12 Years

ERm2F ERERE 160 1,600
The Macallan 12 Years Double Cask

IR 4185 200 2,000
Glenlivet 18 Years

EEER18E 220 2,200
Glenmorangie 18 Years

ZEm18E TR 1,300 13,000
The Macallan 18 Years Sherry Oak

L EHH25F BARE 55,000
The Macallan 25 Years Fine Oak

ZEHR30FE BARE 120,000

The Macallan 30 Years Fine Oak

B H#E 2 BBEEHEL 2% U DBERE
Alcoholic beverages listed above contain higher than 1.2% alcohol by volume

PRAESRLURFITTEHE RS MO% R &

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge



Ll
BEER

JBFIE R
Macau Golden Ale

55
Tsing Tao

7S
Blue Girl

#AH
Asahi Super Dry

==
E7
=

Heineken

U/ILE5ES

COFFEE AND TEA

SETUnnesE

Americano

5 =MmeE

Espresso

4Rk
Double Espresso

PNz

Cappuccino

BT NN
Café Latte

=V

Chocolate

o o
£
Lemon Honey

&t
2
Lemon Tea

B A 2 BBEREHEL 2% U EBERE

55

55

55

65

65

48

Alcoholic beverages listed above contain higher than 1.2% alcohol by volume

FRAEESRLURFITTSHE RS IMO% R &

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge



K
SOFT DRINK

BIE
Coke
IR ] 44

Coke No Sugar
= E8

=

Sprite

BZEK
Ginger Ale

=R

Cream Soda

BRITK
Soda Water

III/_-': %A EXono
Red Bull

Rt
JUICE

AR
Apple

BiE
Orange

HE

Carrot

P

Watermelon

ZI

Honeydew Melon

7t
Grapefruit

Ei)ay
Celery

Pear

‘;ll::_llzé /‘I'('EE L/(_F2123T)\E£%)
ER-B-AIENHE EA S5

Blend Your Own Juice

(2 or 3 types of fruit and vegetable)

Apple, Orange, Watermelon, Honeydew Melon,
Carrot, Celery, Pear

SINEE(285%)
Add Honey (28g)

FRAEZRLURFITTAHE RS IMO% R &

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge

45

45

45

45

45

45

50

60

65

15



IERK
STILL WATER

RE 3302 F+
Evian 330ml

RE 7502 F
Evian 750ml

L4 s00=FH
Acqua Panna 500ml

i 750=F
Acqua Panna 750ml

BRERK
SPARKLING WATER

IkI44 250=ZF+
Pedras 250ml

IkIR4A 7502 F+
Pedras 750ml

Rk E2E 3302 F+
Perrier 330ml

[RRE2R 7502 F+
Perrier 750ml

AR 250
San Pellegrino 250ml

s 7502
San Pellegrino 750ml

FRABSELURPITHH E RSB IMO%IRE &

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge

40

75

50

75

35

75

40

75

40

75



